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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
30/12/2025

To date
30/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 30/12/2025 Fathima Fida V Muhammed Safvan K 
(HSBN)

Kandappan, Superbazar, 
Peruvallur, 

Parambilpeedika, 
676317, Tirurangadi

  

2 30/12/2025 NAFIH FARHAN T K ABDUL LATHEEF T K 
(FTHR)

KOTHARODI HOUSE, 
KOHINOOR, 

THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM P O, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

3 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED JISHAD 
K 

ALI BAPPU K (FTHR) PALAPPETTIYIL 
HOUSE, SALAMATH 

NAGAR, PALLIKKAL, 
PUTHUR PALLIKKAL 

P O, 673636, 
KONDOTTY

  

4 30/12/2025 SHAFEELA K K ABDUL RAHMAN K 
K (FTHR)

PUTHAN PUDIYAN 
HOUSE, CHENGANI, 

PERUVALLUR, 
PERUVALLUR P O, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

5 30/12/2025 FATHIMA JABIN A FOUSIYA P (MTHR) PATHIYATT HOUSE 
ARAPOYIL, 

CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CHELEMBRA, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

6 30/12/2025 ABDUL HASEEB SAIFUNNISA (FTHR) KALATHINGAL, 
PARAKKADAVU, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR P O, 

676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

7 30/12/2025 DARVEESH P DAVOOD P (FTHR) DANISH MANZIL, 
PALAPPETTY, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KARIPPUR, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

8 30/12/2025 NASEENA K ABDUL KHADER 
(HSBN)

CHIRAKKAL, 
CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CALICUT 
UNIVERSITY, 673635, 

KONDOTTY

  

9 30/12/2025 NAJIYA NASRI P P MOHAMED HASHIK 
KP  (HSBN)

11/26, 
KARUVANKALLU, 

PALLIKKAL, 
KARIPPUR, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

10 30/12/2025 SUMAYATH P AHAMAD (FTHR) PANDI HOUSE, 
NAVAJEEVAN, 

VALLIKKUNNU, 
KADALUNDINAGARAM, 

673314, 
THIRURANGADI

  



Dec 31, 2025, 1:51 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

11 30/12/2025 SALMANUL FARISH 
K P 

HAMEED K P (FTHR) KUTTOOSANTE 
PURAKKAL, 
KADALUNDI 
NAGARAM, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

12 30/12/2025 HAFNA M V SAIFEEK 
MULLAVEETTIL 

(FTHR)

VARIYAMATTIL 
HOUSE, SHANTHI 

NAGAR, 
THENHIPPALAM PO, 

THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

13 30/12/2025 Mahfirath K Mansoor K (FTHR) 61 KUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 
VALLIKKUNNU, 

KADALUNDI 
NAGARAM, 673314, 

TIRURANGADI

  

14 30/12/2025 ANAS H ABDUL RAHMAN 
HAJIYARAKATH 

(FTHR)

HAJIYARAKATH 
HOUSE, ARIYALLUR, 

ARIYALLUR, 
ARIYALLUR, 676312, 

TIRURANGADI

  

15 30/12/2025 AHAMMED KABEER 
K

LATHEEF (FTHR) 01/326B Kunnummal, 
Kadalundi Nagaram, 

Vallikkunnu, Kadalundi 
Nagaram, 673314, 

Vallikkunnu
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

16 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
NABEEL A 

HAMZAKOYA (FTHR) NABEEL MANZIL 
ASSAMAKKANTAKATH, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 

673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

17 30/12/2025 MOHAMMED NASIM 
E K

ABDUL SAMED E K 
(FTHR)

THAZHATHAYIL 
HOUSE, 

MUTHIRAPARAMBU,THENHIPPALAM 
P O, 

THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

18 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
HASEEB N K 

ABDUL KHADAR N K 
(FTHR)

ANDITHODI HOUSE, 
PANAYAPURAM, 

CHELEMBRA, 
CALICUT 

UNIVERSITY, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

19 30/12/2025 HASEENA K M BASHEER (FTHR) KUDAKKAN 
MACHINGAL, 

MUNDIYANMMAD, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU, 676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

20 30/12/2025 FAHMIDA 
VETTIYATTIL

SAIDALAVI V (FTHR) VETTIYATTIL, 
KURUPPATHAZHATH 

HOUSE, 
KALIKANDAM, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

21 30/12/2025 SHAHNA SHERIN ABOOBACKAR 
(FTHR)

AMMAM VEETTIL, 
CHUZHALI,MOONNIYUR 

SOUTH P O, 
MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR 

SOUTH, 676311, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

22 30/12/2025 mumthaz p v HARSHAD M (HSBN) MALIYAKKAL 
HOUSE, CHIRAYIL, 

PALLIKKAL, 
CHIRAYIL P O, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

23 30/12/2025 AJNAS P K SIDEEQUE P K (FTHR) EDAPPALASSERI 
HOUSE, PALLIKKAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 
PUTHUR 

PALLIKKAL, 673636, 
KONDOTTY

  

24 30/12/2025 RIFA SHARIN P KUNJHALI  P (FTHR) THALAKKOTTIRI 
HOUSE, 

PULLIPARAMBA, 
PULLIPARAMBA, 
PULLIPARAMBA, 

673634, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

25 30/12/2025 RINISHA K P USMANKOYA K P 
(HSBN)

KIZHAKKANTE 
PURAKKAL, 
KADALUNDI 
NAGARAM, 
ANANGADI, 

VALLIKKUNNU, P O 
KADALUNDINAGARAM, 

673314, 
TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

26 30/12/2025 SREEKALA E BALARAJAN  (HSBN) PANDIKASALA 
HOUSE, 

PARAKKADAVU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR P O, 
676311, 

TIRURANGADI

  

27 30/12/2025 RIFA O MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

ODUNGATTU, 
PARAKKAVU, 
MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR 

SOUTH, 676311, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

28 30/12/2025 HANNA FATHIMA 
NV 

FIROZ N V (FTHR) PALAPPETTIIL 
HOUSE, PUTHUR 

PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PUTHUR PALLIKKAL 
P O, 673636, 
KONDOTTY

  

29 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED IQBAL 
C M

KUNHAVA 
CHERUMANAKKAD 

(FTHR)

KAMMILIYIL HOUSE, 
NEEROLPALAM,THENHIPPALAM 

P O, 
THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

30 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
RISHAD P

ABDUL RAZAK P 
(FTHR)

PONNACHAN 
HOUSE, 

DEVATHIYAL, 
THENHIPPALAM PO, 

THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

31 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
NISHAN A 

MOHAMED 
MUSTHAFA A (FTHR)

KUDUMATT HOUSE, 
PALAPPETTY, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KARIPPUR P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

32 30/12/2025 DEENA FAHMI K V ABOOBACKER K V 
(FTHR)

KUMMALI 
VELUTHEERI, 
CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

KOLAKKATTUCHALI, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  

33 30/12/2025 Adil Muhammed K Sajid K (FTHR) Punnodiyil, Puthur 
Pallikkal, Pallikkal, 
Pallikkal, 673636, 

Kondotty

  

34 30/12/2025 FATHIMA SUHARA  C AHAMMED (FTHR) PUTHIYA 
NALAKATH, 
KIZHAKKE, 

VALLIKKUNNU, 
VALLIKKUNNU 
NORTH, 673314, 
THIRURANGADI

  

35 30/12/2025 SHAMEMA NASREEN 
PUTHALATH

DAMSAS P (HSBN) MUNDAKKALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

NEEROLPALAM, 
THENHIPALAM 

POST, 
THENHIPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

36 30/12/2025 ANEESA A T AFSAL 
KOORIYADAN 

(HSBN)

KOORIYADAN 
HOUSE, 

PILATHOTTATHIL, 
KOORIYAD, 
KAKKAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

37 30/12/2025 Shanavas Khan K Saudabeevi (WIFE) 388-A, Kohinoor, 
Thenhippalam, 

Thenhippalam, 673636, 
Thirurangadi

  

38 30/12/2025 Mohammed Nishan V Aboobacker V (FTHR) Vallikkoth House,, 
Padikkal, Moonniyur, 
Velimukku, 676317, 

Tirurangadi

  

39 30/12/2025 SHAMNA SHERI  A MUHAMMED YASAR 
ARAFATH C K  

(HSBN)

MELEPUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

MATHAMKULAM, 
KARIPPUR P O, 

PALLIKKAL, 673938, 
TIRURANGADI

  

40 30/12/2025 FATHIMA SHAMLA K JAMALUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

pokkatt, alparamp, 
pallikkal, 

kumminipparamb, 
673638, kondotty

  

41 30/12/2025 FAHAD MABROOK P ABDUL MAJEED  P 
(FTHR)

PALLIYALI HOUSE, 
ARIYALLUR, 
ARIYALLUR, 

ARIYALLUR, 676312, 
TIRURANGADI

  

42 30/12/2025 Muhammed Niyas K Bava Kadoor (FTHR) Punnodiyil, Salamath 
Nagar, Pallikkal, Puthur 

Pallikkal, 673636, 
Kondotty

  

43 30/12/2025 SARITHA P SATHYAN 
PANACKEL (HSBN)

PANAKKAL HOUSE, 
VALLIKKUNNU, 

VALLIKUNNU P O 
673314, 

VALLIKKUNNU, 
673314, 

TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

44 30/12/2025 ABDUL MUNEEF P K ABDUL KHADER P K 
(FTHR)

THEKKE KANDI 
HOUSE, KADAPPADI, 

PERUVALLUR, 
PERUVALLUR, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  

45 30/12/2025 FATHIMA RAZANA E ASHRAF 
ERANHIKKAL (FTHR)

ERANHIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MOOCHIKKAL, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA 
POST, PERUVALLUR, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

46 30/12/2025 SHAHIDA V A FATHIMA (MTHR) CHATHAN 
PILAKKAL HOUSE, 

PALAPPETTY, 
KARIPPUR P O, 

PALLIKKAL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

47 30/12/2025 RUFAIDA K K USMAN KOYA K K 
(FTHR)

KILIYANGATT 
KATTALI POTTAYIL, 

CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CHELEMBRA, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

48 30/12/2025 SHIBILA NISHAN ASSINARKUTTY 
(FTHR)

PANDY, 
RAVIMANGALAM, 

ARIYALLUR, 
ARIYALLUR, 676312, 

TIRURANGADI

  

49 30/12/2025 NEERAJ ANIL ANIL KUMAR S 
(FTHR)

GEETHANJALI, 
KAKKANCHERY, 

CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA P O, 

673634, VALLIKUNNU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

50 30/12/2025 ABDULLA MINHAJ T 
K 

ABDUL LATHEEF T K 
(FTHR)

KALLADASSERY 
HOUSE, 

NEEROLPALAM, 
THENHIPALAM 

POST, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

51 30/12/2025 MUNAVIR M MUHAMMED 
MATHARI (FTHR)

KANDAMMATTU 
MADU, PUTHUR 

PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PUTHUR PALLIKKAL 
P O, 673636, 
KONDOTTY

  

52 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
ARSHAD K

ABDUL LATHEEF K 
(FTHR)

MOOSALTHODI 
HOUSE, PADIKKAL, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

53 30/12/2025 MUZAMMIL HASSAN 
NALAKATH 

MUHAMMED N 
(FTHR)

NALAKATH 
KUNNATH HOUSE, 

VALLIKUNNU 
NORTH, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU 

NORTH, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

54 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED SAJIL K ABDUL SHAKKEER 
(FTHR)

6/76A KUTTITHODI 
VEEDU, IDATHIL 

ARU, CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA P O, 

673634, CHELEMBRA

  

55 30/12/2025 RISLA SHERIN M KUNJIMUHAMMED 
M (FTHR)

MATHARAMBATH, 
THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

56 30/12/2025 MUFEEDA A P MUHAMMED 
RISHAD C (HSBN)

CHELUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

KOLAKKATTUCHALI, 
KOLAKKATTUCHALI 
POST, CHELEMBRA, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  

57 30/12/2025 FATHIMA ZENHA A P ALI A P (FTHR) AREEKAT 
POTTAMMEL, 

KOLLAMCHINA, 
PERUVALLUR POST, 

PERUVALLUR, 
673638, 

TIRURANGADI

  

58 30/12/2025 Mohammed Shamnad P Hameed P (FTHR) Kunnath Purayil, 
Kavumpadi, Pallikkal, 

Pallikkal, 673634, 
Kondotty

  

59 30/12/2025 ASYA K Aboobacker K (FTHR) 21/18, Kuttiyil 
House,Alungal, 

Moonniyur, Velimukku 
South, 676317, 

Tirurangadi

  

60 30/12/2025 FATHIMA NIDHA  M NOUFEL M (FTHR) MALIYEKKAL,KURUPPETTICHALIL, 
CHELARI,VELIMUKKU 

P O, MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

61 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED RASAL 
M 

KUNHUMUHAMMED 
M (FTHR)

MATHARAMBATH, 
THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

62 30/12/2025 HAJARA 
PARACHANAKKAL 

THAIKKATTIL 
ABDUL KADER 

(HSBN)

THAIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

DEVATHIYALPARAMB, 
THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

63 30/12/2025 DIYANA ISMAIL K K ISMAIL K K (FTHR) GREEN HOUSE, 
ATHANIKKAL 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 

673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

64 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED SHIBILI 
K T

ABDUL MANAF K T 
(FTHR)

KUNDILTHAHATH, 
ANDIKKATTUKUZHI, 

CHELAMBRA, 
PULLIPARAMBA, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  

65 30/12/2025 ABDURAHIMAN SAITHALI KUTTY 
(FTHR)

167 E 
PULLICHIVEETTIL 

HOUSE, 
CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

KOLAKKATTUCHALI, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  

66 30/12/2025 MUJEEB C H MOIDEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

AYINGANARI 
HOUSE, 

CHELARI,PANAKKADU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU, 676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

67 30/12/2025 Naflabanu K Aboobacker Sidheeq 
(HSBN)

Alumkandi House, 
Pallikkal, Pallikkal, 
Pallikkal, 673634, 

Tirurangadi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

68 30/12/2025 SABNA C V MUHAMMED 
SADIQUE O (HSBN)

ODUNGATT HOUSE, 
PARAKKAVU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR SOUTH 
P O, 676311, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

69 30/12/2025 RISANA JASMIN C MUNAWER FAIROOS 
N M (HSBN)

PARAKKATT HOUSE, 
ALINCHUVADU, 
MOONNIYUR P O 

676311, 
MOONNIYOOR, 

676311, 
VALLIKKUNNU 
TIRURANGADI

  

70 30/12/2025 BINCIYA V T MOIDEEN KOYA V T 
(FTHR)

VAKKATHODIKA 
HOUSE, 

PARAKKAVU, 
MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR 

SOUTH, 676311, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

71 30/12/2025 NASEEHA THASNI M MUHAMMED 
NOUFAL M (FTHR)

MAMMINIPPAD, 
NAVAJEEVAN, 

VALLIKKUNNU, 
VALLIKKUNU, 

673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

72 30/12/2025 IRSHAD B ABDUL RASHEED B 
(FTHR)

BANGALATH 
KEERANAKKAL 

HOUSE, 
PULIYAMPARAMB, 

PALLIKKAL, 
KARIPPUR, 673638, 

KONDOTTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

73 30/12/2025 NAFIYA NASRIN V ALAVIKUTTY V 
(FTHR)

CHOLAYILMATTIL 
HOUSE, PUTHUR 
PALLIKKAL P O, 

PALLIKKAL, 
PUTHUR 

PALLIKKAL, 673636, 
KONDOTTY

  

74 30/12/2025 NASMA ATHRAPPIL ABDUL SALEEM 
ATHRAPPIL (FTHR)

ATHRAPPIL HOUSE, 
KAKKATHADAM, 

PARAMBILPEEDIKA 
P O, PERUVALLUR, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

75 30/12/2025 JAFNA NASREEN K P MEHSIN P (HSBN) KAPPIL HOUSE, 
PARUTHIKODE, 

PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 673634, 

KONDOTTY

  

76 30/12/2025 NASMA ATHRAPPIL ABDUL SALEEM 
ATHRAPPIL (FTHR)

ATHRAPPIL HOUSE, 
KAKKATHADAM, 

PARAMBILPEEDIKA 
P O, PERUVALLUR, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

77 30/12/2025 NAJIYA FASNA V MUSTHAFA V (FTHR) VETTIYATTIL 
HOUSE, 

PARAKKAVU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR SOUTH 
P O, 676311, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

78 30/12/2025 NAJIYA NASRIN V MOHAMED SAFEER 
K (HSBN)

NERATHEERI 
HOUSE, 

NEDUNGOTTUMADU, 
PALLIKKAL, 

CALICUT 
UNIVERSITY, 673635, 

KONDOTTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

79 30/12/2025 MUNAVAR 
SADHIQUE K P 

BASHEER K P (FTHR) MALATH PARAMB, 
PANAYAPPURAM, 

CHELEMBRA, 
KOLAKKATTUCHALI, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  

80 30/12/2025 FATHIMMA THASNI 
K M

THAJUDHEEN K M 
(FTHR)

FATHIMAS, 
CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

KOLAKKATTUCHALI, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  

81 30/12/2025 FIDA SHERY P K SAJU P K (FTHR) 221 A, MELE 
PUTTATT HOUSE, 

PARAMBIL PEEDIKA 
POST, PERUVALLUR, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

82 30/12/2025 Sidheequ Chonari  Biriyakutti (MTHR) Choyimadathil House, 
Parakkavu, Moonniyur, 

Moonniyur South, 
676311, Moonniyur

  

83 30/12/2025 ABOO KALAM 
HAIJAS BABU  P P

NASAR P (FTHR) PUTHAN PURAYIL 
HOUSE, ARIYALLUR, 

ARIYALLUR, 
ARIYALLUR, 676312, 

TIRURANGADI

  

84 30/12/2025 FATHIMA RINSHA P SAMEER P (FTHR) PARAKKAL 
PEEDIKATHODI 

HOUSE, KODAKKAD, 
ARIYALLUR, 

KODAKKAD P O, 
676319, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

85 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEQ K P 

MUHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

MALATH PARAMB, 
PANAYAPPURAM, 

CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 673634, 

KONDOTTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

86 30/12/2025 FATHIMATHUL 
AFNA M 

SIYAD K K (HSBN) KODAKKATT 
HOUSE, CHUZHALI, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR 

SOUTH, 676311, 
THIRURANGADI

  

87 30/12/2025 RINOZ P ISMAYIL P (FTHR) PILATHOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, CHELARI, 
THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

673636, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

88 30/12/2025 FATHIMMA THASNI 
K M

THAJUDHEEN K M 
(FTHR)

FATHIMAS, 
CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

KOLAKKATTUCHALI, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  

89 30/12/2025 NAJEEBUDHEEN CK MAAYIN HAAJI CK 
(FTHR)

CHERUKARA 
HOUSE, PADIKKAL, 
VELIMUKKU SOUTH 
POST, MOONNIYUR, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

90 30/12/2025 MUFIDHA SHERIN M JASEED P (HSBN) PATHOOR HOUSE, 
KALIYATTAMUKKU, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR, 676311, 

TIRURANGADI

  

91 30/12/2025 SHAHIMMUNNISA T ABBASS (FTHR) THULIKKAL, 
KADALUNDI 
NAGARAM, 

VALLIKKUNNU, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Dec 31, 2025, 1:51 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

92 30/12/2025 FASLU RAHMAN A P ASSAINAR A P (FTHR) MATTIL HOUSE, 
SRAMBIA BAZAR, 

PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL P O, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  

93 30/12/2025 NAJEEBA P T ALI P T (FTHR) PALAYIL 
THOTTOLIL, 

PUTHUR 
PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PUTHUR 
PALLIKKAL, 673636, 

KONDOTTY

  

94 30/12/2025 Soudabi K K IMBICHIKOYA 
(HSBN)

ILLIKKAL HOUSE, 
PALLIKKAL  P O, 

PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 673634, 

KONDOTTY

  

95 30/12/2025 AJWAD N M ABDUL AZEEZ N M 
(FTHR)

MECHERI HOUSE, 
KUNNATHPARAMBU, 
MOONNIYUR SOUTH 

P O, MOONNIYUR 
SOUTH, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

96 30/12/2025 ADHIL RAHMAN P MOOSA P (FTHR) PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
PARAKKAVU, 
MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR 

SOUTH, 676311, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

97 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
NABEEL K

ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

MOONNAMKANDATHIL, 
KOZHIPURAM, 

PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 673634, 

KONDOTTY

  



Dec 31, 2025, 1:51 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

98 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED AJNAS 
V P

MAQBOOL 
AHAMMED (FTHR)

VAYAL 
PEEDIYEKKAL 

HOUSE, KADALUNDI 
NAGARAM, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

99 30/12/2025 AMEENUL HARSHAD 
V P 

ALASSAN KUTTY V 
P (FTHR)

VALPARAMBIL, 
PARAKKAL HOUSE, 

KUNNATHUPARAMBA, 
MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR 

SOUTH, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

100 30/12/2025 ABDUL HADI K KONARI LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

KONARI HOUSE, 
ARIYALLUR, 
ARIYALLUR, 

ARIYALLUR P O, 
676312, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

101 30/12/2025 FATHIMA JISHANA E ABDUSALAM E 
(FTHR)

VARTHEETIL 
HOUSE, 

ERAMBAN,THALAPPARA, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR P O, 
676311, 

TIRURANGADI

  

102 30/12/2025 FIDHA FOUSIYA M P MUSTHAFA M P  
(FTHR)

KUTTIYIL HOUSE, 
CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CHELEMBRA, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

103 30/12/2025 NOORJAHAN K ANAS P T (HSBN) NECHODIYIL HOUSE, 
PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PALLIKKAL P O, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  



Dec 31, 2025, 1:51 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

104 30/12/2025 RAFNA K P RAZAK K P (FTHR) KUTTOOSANTE 
PURAKKAL, 
KADALUNDI 
NAGARAM, 

VALLIKKUNNU, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

105 30/12/2025 NOUSHAD K EASOOTTI K (FTHR) KAMMUNTAKATH 
HOUSE, ARIYALLUR, 

ARIYALLUR, 
ARIYALLUR, 676312, 

TIRURANGADI

  

106 30/12/2025 FATHIMA NAJA K LATHEEF K  (FTHR) KONARI HOUSE, 
ARIYALLUR, 
ARIYALLUR, 

ARIYALLUR P O, 
676312, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

107 30/12/2025 AYSHA MISNATHA MOHAMMED 
RAFEEQ (FTHR)

KELAM VALAPPIL, 
MUNDIYANKAVU 

PARAMBU 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 

673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

108 30/12/2025 NOORJAHAN K ANAS P T (HSBN) NECHODIYIL HOUSE, 
PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PALLIKKAL P O, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  

109 30/12/2025 AMINA P K HASSAN (HSBN) PURAKKATT HOUSE, 
PAINGOTTUR,CALICUT 

UNIVERSITY P O, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CALICUT 
UNIVERSITY, 673635, 

KONDOTTY

  



Dec 31, 2025, 1:51 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

110 30/12/2025 HUSNA 
EDAYANGATTU 

EMSID KOLLARI 
(FTHR)

EDAYANGATTU 
HOUSE, 

SATHYAPURAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

111 30/12/2025 SHAMNA SHERIN P P MUHAMMED 
RUFAIL  (HSBN)

ODUNGATT HOUSE, 
PARAKKAVU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR SOUTH 
P O, 676311, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

112 30/12/2025 HRIDYA HASEEN D R RASHEED K H (FTHR) SREERAGAM, 
JYOTHIGRAMAM, 

PALLIKKAL, 
CALICUT 

UNIVERSITY, 673635, 
KONDOTTY

  

113 30/12/2025 SHAMEERA K SABEER (OTHR) MADATHIL HOUSE, 
PULLUMKUNNU, 

CHELAMBRA, 
CHELAMBRA, 

673634, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

114 30/12/2025 SALMANUL FARIS C 
M

AVARAN (FTHR) MANAKKADAVATH 
HOUSE, 

PARAKADAVU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

115 30/12/2025 FASHIDA PARVIN V 
P 

ABDUL MUNEER A 
(HSBN)

AMBADAN, 
CHULLIYALAPPURAM, 

PERUVALLUR, 
OLAKARA P O, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Dec 31, 2025, 1:51 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

116 30/12/2025 FATHIMA JAFNA K P SHARAFUDHEEN  K 
P (FTHR)

KUTTUSENTE 
PURAKKAL, 
KADALUNDI 
NAGARAM, 

VALLIKKUNNU, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

117 30/12/2025 A S HRIDYA AYYAPPAN  C (FTHR) AESTHETIC, 
CHEENADATH, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CHELEMBRA, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

118 30/12/2025 FATHIMA SIRIN 
PALACHIRAKKAL 

RAHID HASSAN K 
(HSBN)

PEEDIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, 

THALAPPARA, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR POST, 
676311, 

TIRURANGADI

  

119 30/12/2025 ABOO FAWAS P V IBRAHIM KUTTY P V 
(FTHR)

POLACHODI VEEDU, 
ALUNGAL, 

THENHIPALAM, 
THENHIPALAM, 

673636, 
TIROORANGADI

  

120 30/12/2025 RAJEENA V ABDUL LATHEEF A 
N (HSBN)

6/422B AZEEKKAL 
NALAKATH, MELE 
CHAKKAMATTU 

KUNNU, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CHELEMBRA P O, 
673634, CHELEMBRA

  

121 30/12/2025 SHAMIL A V SAIDALI A V (FTHR) KATTIL THODI, 
CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CHELEMBRA, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  



Dec 31, 2025, 1:51 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

122 30/12/2025 MUFEEDA N ABDUL GAFOOR 
(HSBN)

KOMBIL HOUSE, 
PADIKKAL, 
MOONIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU, 676317, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

123 30/12/2025 FIDA P HAMSATH IMBRAN 
C (HSBN)

Chonari, Karumarakkad, 
Ariyallur, Ariyallur, 
676312, Tirurangadi

  

124 30/12/2025 Ruckiya Hamzakoya (FTHR) 123, 
Mundiyankavuparambu, 
Vallikunnu, Vallikunnu, 

673314, Thirurangadi

  

125 30/12/2025 FATHIMA HANAN M 
K 

ANVAR M K (FTHR) PAITILAYIL, 
CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CHELEMBRA, 673634, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

126 30/12/2025 MURALEEDHARAN P UNNIKRISHNAN 
NAMBIAR  P V (FTHR)

6/241 SINDHURA 
HOUSE, ITTEYAT, 

CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA P O, 

673634, CHELEMBRA

  

127 30/12/2025 FATHIMA DILSHA M ABDUSSAMAD M 
(FTHR)

MANAMMAL HOUSE, 
PARAKKADAVU, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR, 676311, 

TIRURANGADI

  

128 30/12/2025 HARSHIDA T P ABDUL GAFOOR T P 
(FTHR)

THANNIPILAVIL, 
KARUVANKALLU, 

PERUVALLUR POST, 
PERUVALLUR, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Dec 31, 2025, 1:51 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

129 30/12/2025 MUFHEED K MOHAMMEDKUTTY 
(FTHR)

MADATHIL 
HOUSE ,KANNANCHERI, 
KUNNATHPARAMBU, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR SOUTH 

P O, 676311, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

130 30/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
NOUJEES K

NASIR K (FTHR) MOHAMMED 
NOUJEES, K, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

131 30/12/2025 Faraz A P Abdul Manaf A P 
(FTHR)

Adante Purakkal, 
Ariyallur, Ariyallur, 
Ariyallur, 676312, 

Tirurangadi

  

132 30/12/2025 SUHAILA C MOHAMMED SAHIM 
K A (HSBN)

KONARI 
CHELAKKAL HOUSE, 

KODAKKAD, 
ARIYALLUR, 

KODAKKAD, 676319, 
VALLIKUNNU

  

133 30/12/2025 SHAMAL ROSHAN  K ABOOBACKER 
KOYA (FTHR)

KARAD HOUSE, 
ARIYALLUR, 
ARIYALLUR, 

ARIYALLUR, 676312, 
TIRURANGADI

  

134 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED NASAR FAUJISA (WIFE) MATTUMMAL 
HOUSE, CHEROOLIL 

PARAMB, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CALICUT 
UNIVERSITY, 673635, 

KONDOTTY

  



Dec 31, 2025, 1:51 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

135 30/12/2025 KHADEEJA C MOOSA P (HSBN) KONGOTT HOUSE, 
AREEPPARA, 

CHENAKKALANGADI 
PO, THENHIPPALAM, 
CHENAKKALANGADI, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

136 30/12/2025 ABDUL SALEEM 
MALAYIL 

MARAKKATTIL

KUNHALAN 
MALAYIL 

MARAKKATTIL 
(FTHR)

ELAYADATH HOUSE, 
KEEZHAYIL 

VALLIKUNNU 
NORTH, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU 

NORTH, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

137 30/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
SHAHEEM P K 

HAKEEM P K (FTHR) KANIYARATH, 
PUTHUR 

PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PUTHUR PALLIKKAL 
P O, 673636, 
KONDOTTY

  

138 30/12/2025 ATHIRA K P CHANDRAN (FTHR) KUZHIKKATTIL 
POOVIL HOUSE, 

KODAKKAD, 
ARIYALLUR, 

KODAKKAD P O, 
676319, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

139 30/12/2025 SALMANUL FARIS M SAIDALAVI M (FTHR) MATHARAMBATH, 
CHELOOR HOUSE, 

KALIKAMDAM, U H 
NAGAR, 

MOONNIYUR POST, 
MOONNIYUR, 676311, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Dec 31, 2025, 1:51 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

140 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED SINAN 
O

Shihabudheen O (FTHR) 111, ODUNGATT 
HOUSE, 

KUNNATHPARAMBA, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR SOUTH 
P O, 676311, 

TIRURANGADI

  

141 30/12/2025 SAHILA NASRIN T SAIDALAVI T (FTHR) THENGILAKATH 
HOUSE, 

KALIYATTAMUKKU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

142 30/12/2025 BINNIMOL 
KEEDAKKAT 

PUTHAN 
PEEDIYAKKAL

ABDUL SALEEM 
MALAYIL  

MARAKKATTIL 
(HSBN)

ELAYADATH HOUSE, 
KEEZHAYIL 

VALLIKUNNU 
NORTH, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU 

NORTH, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

143 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED ADIL K ABDU KUNNUMMAL 
(FTHR)

KUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, CHUZHALI, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR 

SOUTH, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

144 30/12/2025 DEEPTHI SREEJITH K M (HSBN) ELAKKATE HOUSE, 
ARIYALLUR, 
ARIYALLUR, 

ARIYALLUR, 676312, 
TIRURANGADI

  

145 30/12/2025 MUHAMMAD 
NASWEEF  V

ABDUL NAZAR V 
(FTHR)

VEMBALA 
UNNICHAN VEED 

HOUSE, 
KALIYATTAMUUKKU, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR, 676311, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Dec 31, 2025, 1:51 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

146 30/12/2025 Aiswarya Madhavan T P Sujit Kumar Madhavan 
T P (FTHR)

Seethal House, 
Ariyallur, Ariyallur, 
Ariyallur, 676312, 

Tirurangadi

  

147 30/12/2025 SHAHMA SHERIN P K NASEEF K (HSBN) VAZHAYIL HOUSE, 
MUNDUMUZHI, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

VAZHAKKAD P O, 
673640, KONDOTTY

  

148 30/12/2025 Fathima Rifa P P Naushad (FTHR) 312-A, Padinhare 
Peediyekkal, 

Manarimadu House, 
Moonniyur, Velimukku, 

676317, Tirurangadi

  

149 30/12/2025 FAREEDUL 
FHARSHANA P 

MUHAMMED RAFI 
(HSBN)

THEKKUMPARAMBIL, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

150 30/12/2025 JABABIRA  P C SALMANUL FARIS 
(HSBN)

PARAMTHODI, 
CHENAKKALANGADI, 

THENHIPALAM, 
THENHIPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

151 30/12/2025 NUBLA NASRIN C NISAR C (FTHR) CHAKKALA, 
PADIKKAL, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

152 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SHAFFI  POYILTHODI

BEERAN MOIDEEN 
(FTHR)

POYILTHODI, 
CHELAMBRA, 
CHELAMBRA, 
CHELAMBRA, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  



Dec 31, 2025, 1:51 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

153 30/12/2025 Dinesh Kumar E Madhavan E (FTHR) 12/401Edathodathil, 
Ariyallur, Ariyallur, 
Ariyallur, 676312, 

Thirurangadi

  

154 30/12/2025 ASIYA ABDU RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

PALAPPETTIPORAYIL 
HOUSE, PUTHUR 

PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PUTHUR PALLIKKAL 
P O, 673636, 
KONDOTTY

  

155 30/12/2025 Mansura Beevi K P Ansar P P (HSBN) Pakkarkante Purakkal, 
Ariyallur, Ariyallur, 
Ariyallur, 676312, 

Tirurangadi

  

156 30/12/2025 UMAR MUNSHAR M RASHEED 
MACHINGAL (FTHR)

MACHINGAL HOUSE, 
DEVATHIYAL,THENHIPPALAM 

P O, 
THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

157 30/12/2025 AKIF MOHIYIDHEEN 
AP 

MOHAMMED SALIM 
ALUPARAMBIL 

(FTHR)

THEKKINIYEDATH  
HOUSE, PADIKKAL, 
VELIMUKKU SOUTH 
POST, MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU SOUTH, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

158 30/12/2025 ANSIL E P NASAR E P (FTHR) EBRAHIMINTE 
PURAKKAL, 
KADALUNDI 
NAGARAM, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Dec 31, 2025, 1:51 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

159 30/12/2025 Mohammed Anfal O BADARUDHEEN 
ODUNGATT (FTHR)

7/248 ODUNGATT 
HOUSE, 

VELIMUKKU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR, 676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

160 30/12/2025 AFNA SHERIN P  sharafudheen p  (FTHR) chakkumkund house, 
nadukkara, 

PERUVALLUR P O, 
PERUVALLUR, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  

161 30/12/2025 SHADA NOUSHAD V 
V 

MOHAMED YASIN K 
(HSBN)

KINATTUM 
KANDIYIL, 

PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA 
POST, PERUVALLUR, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

162 30/12/2025 YOONUS ABDU (FTHR) THRUTHUMMAL, 
CHELARI, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

163 30/12/2025 Musthafa  Moidheenkutty (OTHR) Pulladan, Parakkavu, 
Moonniyur, Moonniyur 

SOUTH, 676311, 
Vallikkunn

  

164 30/12/2025 FATHIMATH SUFIYA 
C

ABDULLA CHERADA 
(FTHR)

USMANIYA HOUSE, 
PADIKKAL, 

VELIMUKKU PO, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU, 676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Dec 31, 2025, 1:51 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

165 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SHADIL 

KHALID (FTHR) CHAKKIPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, CHEMMAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
VALLUKKUNNU

  

166 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SHIYADALI T K 

MOIDEENKUTTY T K 
(FTHR)

MANTHATTIYIL, 
DEVAR KANDATHIL, 

CHELARI, 
VELIMUKKU P O, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

167 30/12/2025 RUKHIYA N K KUNHIMUHAMMED 
N K (HSBN)

MAJID MANZIL, 
THAIKKULANGARA, 

CHELEMBRA, 
CALICUT 

UNIVERSITY, 673635, 
KONDOTTY

  

168 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
LABEEB  K

ABDUL KAREEM K  
(FTHR)

PULLATT HOUSE, 
KOONOLMADU, 

PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 673634, 

KONDOTTY

  

169 30/12/2025 ABDU RAHIMAN 
KUTTY  PUTHEN 

PEEDIKA

ABDULLA P P (FTHR) KUTTITHODI HOUSE, 
PADIKKAL, 

VELIMUKKU POST, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU, 676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

170 30/12/2025 SUFAILA K P YOOSAF K P (FTHR) KUTTUSANTE 
PURAKKAL, 
KADALUNDI 
NAGARAM, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Dec 31, 2025, 1:51 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

171 30/12/2025 JUHAINA C SALAHUDHEEN 
CHEMMALA (FTHR)

POOVANUR HOUSE, 
PATHOOR, 

VAIKATHUPADAM, 
VELIMUKKU P O, 

MOONNIYUR, 676317, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

172 30/12/2025 AFNA K P NOORUL AMEEN 
(FTHR)

KARIPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

KATTILAKKAL, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH 
P O, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

173 30/12/2025 MOHAMMED FASIL I 
P

MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA I P 

(FTHR)

IKKATTERI 
PARAMBU, 

DEVATHIYAL,THENHIPPALAM 
P O, 

THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

174 30/12/2025 FATHIMA SHERI 
PALLIKKALAKATH 

MUHAMMED P K 
(FTHR)

PALLIKKALAKATH 
HOUSE, 

PARAKKAVU, 
MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR 

SOUTH, 676311, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

175 30/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
SADIQUE T K 

MOIDEENKUTTY T K 
(FTHR)

MANTHATTIYIL, 
DEVARKANDATHIL, 

CHELARI, 
VELIMUKKU P O, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI
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176 30/12/2025 FATHIMA P M SAMSUDDHIN (FTHR) THIRUTHUMMAL 
PARAMBU P M K 

HOUSE, 
MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU P O, 
676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

177 30/12/2025 MOHAMMED NIHAL 
P

NOUSHADALI P 
(FTHR)

POOVANUR HOUSE, 
PATHUR, 

VAIKATHUPADAM, 
CHELARI, 

VELIMUKKU P O, 
676317, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

178 30/12/2025 DILNA SHERIN P ABDUL RASHEED P 
(FTHR)

CHALATTIL HOUSE, 
PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PALLIKKAL P O, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  

179 30/12/2025 HASEEBA K ANSEEM 
KANNANARI (HSBN)

MADATHIL HOUSE, 
CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CHELEMBRA, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

180 30/12/2025 JAMSEERA  A ABDUL SAMAD  M 
(HSBN)

NALAKATH HOUSE, 
ARIYALLUR, 
ARIYALLUR, 

ARIYALLUR, 676312, 
TIRURANGADI

  

181 30/12/2025 ZEENATH SAYED JASHIR ALI 
(HSBN)

KADALUNDI 
PULIKKALAKATH, 

CHAPPAPPARA, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

CHENAKKALANGADI, 
673636, 

TIRURANGADI
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182 30/12/2025 BASILA P SAIFUDHEEN A 
(HSBN)

NATTUKALLUNGAL 
HOUSE, 

KOLLAMCHINA, 
PERUVALLUR, 

PERUVALLUR P O, 
673638, 

TIRURANGADI

  

183 30/12/2025 FATHIMA NADHA C JABIR C (FTHR) CHEMMALA 
CHALARI HOUSE, 

VAIKATHUPADAM, 
CHELARI, 

VELIMUKKU P O, 
MOONNIYUR, 676317, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

184 30/12/2025 FASNA P P SALMAN K (HSBN) MEPARAT HOUSE, 
CHELARI,CHENAKKALANGADI 

P O, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

CHENAKKALANGADI, 
673636, 

TIRURANGADI

  

185 30/12/2025 MOHAMMED ASIL K FISAL BABU K (FTHR) KOZHITHODI 
VADAKIL HOUSE, 

PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA 
POST, PERUVALLUR, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

186 30/12/2025 AJMAL SHAREEF M P AHAMMED SAGEER 
M P (FTHR)

MELEPEEDIYEKKAL, 
KOOMANNA, 

OLAKARA P O, 
OLAKARA, 676306, 

PERUVALLUR
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187 30/12/2025 SNEHA ISMAIL ISMAIL P K (FTHR) SNEHALAYAM, 
PALAYIL 

KARUKANDIYIL, 
PUTHUR 

PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PUTHUR 
PALLIKKAL, 673636, 

KONDOTTY

  

188 30/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
ZAREER M 

ABDUL MAJEED M 
(FTHR)

MOOZHIYAN, 
CHERALA PALAM, 

KARIPPUR P O, 
PALLIKKAL, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

189 30/12/2025 FATHIMA SAKKIYA 
M 

ABDUL MAJEED M 
(FTHR)

MOOZHIYAN, 
CHERLA PALAM, 

KARIPPUR P O, 
PALLIKKAL, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

190 30/12/2025 MUSTHAFA  
THADAYAN KULATH

SAJITHA P (WIFE) PULICHIVEETTIL 
KUZHIMBIL, 

KOLAKKATTUCHALI, 
CHELEMRA P O, 

CHELEBRA, 
CHELEBRA P O, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  

191 30/12/2025 RASHITHA SHERIN K 
P 

MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEQ M (HSBN)

MANGAT 
MUNDIYANMADU 

HOUSE, 
CHENAKKALANGADI, 

THENHIPALAM, 
CHENAKKALANGADI, 

673636, 
THIRURANGADI
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192 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
AYYOOB M

FAUJISA (MTHR) MATTUMMAL 
HOUSE,CHEROOLIL 

PARAMBA, 
PAIGOOTTOOR, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CALICUT 
UNIVERSITY, 673635, 

KONDOTTY

  

193 30/12/2025 MUFEETHA 
NASREEN M M

RAHOOF (HSBN) VAILISSERI HOUSE, 
CHELOOPPADAM, 

CHELAMBRA, 
PULLIPARAMBA, 

673634, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

194 30/12/2025 JASEELA N P MUJEEB RAHMAN T 
(HSBN)

THAYYIL HOUSE, 
NECHIKKAD, 

CALICUT 
UNIVERSITY PO, 

CHELEMBRA, 
CALICUT 

UNIVERSITY, 673635, 
KONDOTTY

  

195 30/12/2025 HARSHANA K P BASHEER K P (FTHR) THOTTIPARA, MINI 
ESATE, PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 673634, 

KONDOTTY

  

196 30/12/2025 Hamzakoya Palliyali Marakkar Palliyali 
(FTHR)

Mettinalil, 
Thenhippalam, 
Thenhippalam, 

Chenakkalangadi, 
673636, Tirurangadi

  

197 30/12/2025 BUSHARA E P RAHMATHULLA P P 
(HSBN)

PAREECHINTE 
PURAKKAL, 
KADALUNDI 
NAGARAM, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI
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198 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED ASHIQ 
T

MUJEEB RAHMAN T 
(FTHR)

THAYYIL HOUSE, 
NECHIKKATTU, 

CALICUT 
UNIVERSITY PO, 

CHELEMBRA, 
CALICUT 

UNIVERSITY, 673635, 
KONDOTTY

  

199 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED FAZIL 
V 

KHALID V (FTHR) CHALIL PURAYIL 
HOUSE, 

ANKAPARAMBA , 
PUTHUR PALLIKKAL 

P O, PALLIKKAL, 
PUTHUR 

PALLIKKAL, 673636, 
KONDOTTY

  

200 30/12/2025 MISBA SHAREEF A T MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF (FTHR)

PAYYERIVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

SIDDEEKHABAD, 
PERUVALLUR P O, 

PERUVALLUR, 
673638, 

TIRURANGADI

  

201 30/12/2025 LUBNA K T SALMANUL FARIS A 
(HSBN)

ASARITHODI 
KARUTHEDATH 

HOUSE, 
PULLIPARAMBA, 
CHELAMPARA, 

PULLIPARAMBA P O, 
673634, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

202 30/12/2025 SUHAINA  K ALIKOYA  K (FTHR) KOLASSIRI PURAY 
HOUSE, 

PULLIPPARAMBA, 
CHELEMBRA, PO 

PULLIPPARAMBA, 
673634, 

TIRURANGADI
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203 30/12/2025 ABDUL RASHEED K AHAMEDKUTTY K 
(FTHR)

PANIKKARATH 
HOUSE, 

DEVATHIYAL, 
CALICUT 

UNIVERSITY, 
PUTHUR PALLIKKAL 

P O, PALLIKKAL, 
PUTHUR 

PALLIKKAL, 673636, 
KONDOTTY

  

204 30/12/2025 Muhammad Fayiz Vv Abdul Kareem Vv 
(FTHR)

Vellana valappil, 
Superbazar, Peruvallur, 

Parambilpeedika, 
676317, Tirurangadi

  

205 30/12/2025 THANOO SULTHANA 
K P 

SIDHEEQ 
AREEKKATTU 
CHOLATHODU 

(HSBN)

AREEKKATTU 
CHOLATHODU 

HOUSE, 
SIDHEEQABAD, 
PERUVALLUR, 
PERUVALLUR, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  

206 30/12/2025 Kamil Arshak Vv Abdusalam Vv (FTHR) Vellana Valappil, 
Superbazar, Peruvallur, 

Parambilpeedika, 
676317, Tirurangadi

  

207 30/12/2025 MUHSINA P MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEQUE N M 

(HSBN)

NARIMUKKIL 
HOUSE, 

KUNDAMKADAVU, 
MOONNIYUR SOUTH 

P O, MOONNIYUR 
SOUTH, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

208 30/12/2025 ABU THAHIR C K ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

CHANAKKAYI 
HOUSE, ALUNGAL, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU SOUTH, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI
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209 30/12/2025 FATHIMA M MUSLIH T (HSBN) NASWARAM HOUSE, 
PUTHUR 

PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PUTHUR PALLIKKAL 
PO, 673636, 
KONDOTTY

  

210 30/12/2025 Arsalan Azeez M P Abdul Azeez 
Melepeediyekkal 

(FTHR)

Panikkalathil, Super 
Bazar, Peruvallur, 
Parambil Peedika, 

676317, Tirurangadi

  

211 30/12/2025 JANEESHA V T SAITHALAVI V T 
(FTHR)

NAMBAMKUNNATH, 
NEEROLPALAM, 
THENHIPALAM, 
THENHIPALAM, 

673636, 
THIRURANGADI

  

212 30/12/2025 Sivaprasad S Prasheeda (MTHR) Onathara house, 
Konandi parambu, 

Paruthikkad, 
vallikkunnu, Athanikkal, 

673314, vallikkunnu

  

213 30/12/2025 NISHIL K M VIJAYAN K M (FTHR) MUNDAKKAVALAPPUPURAYA, 
NEEROLPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

673636, 
THIRURANGADI

  

214 30/12/2025 AJMAL K ABOOBACKER K 
(FTHR)

15/692 
ENGAPALLIYALI, 

ALUNGAL, 
THENHIPALAM, 

CHENAKKALANGADI 
PO, 673636, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Dec 31, 2025, 1:51 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


